
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/18/2022 - 8/19/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/18/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 00:19 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 00:28 ALARMRE
S

12 TANO RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 00:45 TRAFFIC ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 00:49 ALARMBU
S

2680 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/18/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 2913 CALLE DERECHA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/18/2022 01:28 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-008499 08/18/2022 01:28 FIGHT   200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 01:34 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 01:45 ASSISTAN 3029 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 02:13 ALARMRE
S

1260 VALLECITA DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 02:39 ALARMBU
S

2680 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 02:55 ALARMBU
S

1219 SILER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/18/2022 03:01 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/18/2022 03:14 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008500 08/18/2022 04:45 BURGLAR
Y

6421 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/18/2022 04:54 SUSPPER 1208 INDIAN ROCK LN C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 314 S GUADALUPE ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/18/2022 05:23 ALARMBU
S

555 W CORDOVA RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 05:53 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/18/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/18/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/18/2022 06:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/18/2022 06:30 WELFARE 3965 RIVERSIDE DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/18/2022 06:35 SUSPVEH CANDELARIO ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 06:44 ASSISTAN 204 NAVAJO DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/18/2022 07:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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08/18/2022 07:17 INJANIMA 333 SENA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 07:31 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

08/18/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 07:48 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/18/2022 07:49 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/18/2022 07:50 FOLLOWU
P

1208 INDIAN ROCK LN A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/18/2022 07:50 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
FLORINDA

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

08/18/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 501 W ZIA RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 08:03 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

08/18/2022 08:07 RAL     ASPEN LOOP/MAPLE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 08:09 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

08/18/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC 4881 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 08:13 CLOSEPA 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/18/2022 08:18 SUSPVEH 2925 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/18/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC 4464 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC 2243 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-008501 08/18/2022 08:29 STRAY   HICKOX ST/AGUA FRIA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008502 08/18/2022 08:30 SUSPVEH 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/18/2022 08:35 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/18/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2022-008505 08/18/2022 08:40 STOLENM
V

1920 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/18/2022 08:44 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/18/2022 08:45 DEADANIM 1124-A CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-008507 08/18/2022 08:46 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/18/2022 08:47 FOLLOWU
P

2100 YUCCA ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-008504 08/18/2022 08:50 STRAY   105 CORONADO LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 08:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/18/2022 08:58 DISORDER 2925 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 09:04 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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08/18/2022 09:05 ANIMWELF 1320 MORELIA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 09:09 ASSISTAN 309 ALEGRE ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/18/2022 09:11 RAL     E BUENA VISTA 
ST/GILDERSLEEVE ST

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 09:13 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD D409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/18/2022 09:13 DISORDER 100 S FEDERAL PL A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 09:15 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/18/2022 09:21 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 09:24 SUSPVEH 646 CUMBRE VISTA DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC 1932 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-008503 08/18/2022 09:33 STRAY   1132 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

08/18/2022 09:35 EMERGMS
G

6690 JAGUAR DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/18/2022 09:49 PARKED  2210-515 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

08/18/2022 09:50 DEADANIM CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CAMINO PRINCIPE

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 09:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

08/18/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

08/18/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 10:03 DEADANIM 1224 CERRO GORDO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 10:04 PSYCH   118 N EL RANCHO RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-008506 08/18/2022 10:06 STRAY   2020 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008508 08/18/2022 10:08 BURGLAR
Y

1296 ESTE LN K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/18/2022 10:09 AGGASLT 130-B LINCOLN AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 10:11 RAL     7425 LA JARA RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 10:28 RAL     1283 SENDA DEL VALLE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 10:29 RAL     1538 CALLE ANGELINA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 10:29 DOCINFOR 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008511 08/18/2022 10:42 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/18/2022 10:44 CRIMTRES 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-008509 08/18/2022 10:56 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 11:04 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

08/18/2022 11:06 DOCINFOR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008510 08/18/2022 11:10 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/18/2022 11:15 WELFARE 16537 US 84-285 A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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08/18/2022 11:17 CRIMDAM
A

1615 C DE BACA LN C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 11:26 TRAFFIC 2600 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/18/2022 11:36 TRAFFIC 3401 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/18/2022 11:43 WELFARE 967 VERDINAL LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/18/2022 11:50 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/18/2022 12:06 CRIMTRES 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 12:08 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 12:14 SUSPPER 2900 CERRILLOS RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/18/2022 12:27 SUSPPER 2256 CALLE DE ARCE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/18/2022 12:31 911HU   2550 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/18/2022 12:38 911HU   2961 GALISTEO RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-008513 08/18/2022 12:40 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008512 08/18/2022 12:45 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

08/18/2022 12:45 WELFARE 4501-G106 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/18/2022 12:48 ANIMAL  653 DON GASPAR AVE S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 13:01 WELFARE 2100 YUCCA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/18/2022 13:08 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-008518 08/18/2022 13:17 ASSAULT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-008526 08/18/2022 13:37 SIMPASLT 604 ONATE PL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/18/2022 13:45 FRAUD   1450-6 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/18/2022 13:46 BURGMV  3450-227 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 13:49 SUSPPER 220 FIESTA ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

08/18/2022 13:56 PSYCH   1899-1209 PACHECO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/18/2022 14:02 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-008514 08/18/2022 14:03 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/18/2022 14:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

08/18/2022 14:26 ABANDON 885 W SAN MATEO RD S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-008520 08/18/2022 14:26 DEATH   1143 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/18/2022 14:31 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 14:45 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-008519 08/18/2022 15:02 DEATH   3007-118 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/18/2022 15:03 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/18/2022 15:03 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K
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2022-008522 08/18/2022 15:05 CRIMDAM
A

4501-D102 SAN IGNACIO RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

08/18/2022 15:06 DISORDER 820 MERCER ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-008515 08/18/2022 15:08 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008516 08/18/2022 15:08 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008524 08/18/2022 15:09 SUSPMAIL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/18/2022 15:13 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-008517 08/18/2022 15:18 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S321  TENA, MARIA I

2022-008523 08/18/2022 15:26 DOMESTIC 1603 CAMINITO MONICA F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/18/2022 15:28 CARDIAC 1299-96 ZEPOL RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 15:33 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/18/2022 15:44 PARKED  118 CALLE CORAZON B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/18/2022 15:44 DISORDER 3546 ZAFARANO DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/18/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 16:00 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/18/2022 16:02 RAL     3200 CALLE PO AE PI S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008529 08/18/2022 16:03 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

08/18/2022 16:03 AMBULAN
C

3267 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/18/2022 16:04 STRAY   1605 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 16:08 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/18/2022 16:18 EMERGMS
G

6690 JAGUAR DR A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-008521 08/18/2022 16:19 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

08/18/2022 16:20 BARKING 808 CALLE DAVID S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 16:29 HARASS  3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 16:31 RAL     660 GARCIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/18/2022 16:34 DISORDER 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 16:37 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/18/2022 17:00 CLOSEPA 314 S GUADALUPE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 17:00 DISORDER 502 N GUADALUPE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-008525 08/18/2022 17:21 LARCENY 2857 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/18/2022 17:29 WANTED  6308 MAPLE ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/18/2022 17:33 SUSPPER 6332 CALLE ZANATE A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

08/18/2022 17:35 ANIMAL  1538 CALLE ANGELINA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/18/2022 17:35 MVANONI
N

1219 SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/18/2022 17:37 WELFARE 506 ACEQUIA MADRE F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/18/2022 17:43 SUSPPER 1299-166 ZEPOL RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C
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08/18/2022 17:44 SUSPPER 1706 CALLEJON ZENAIDA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/18/2022 17:45 SPECIAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

08/18/2022 17:53 ALARMBU
S

4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008532 08/18/2022 17:54 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

08/18/2022 17:54 DISORDER 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 17:55 DISORDER 1603 CAMINITO MONICA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 501 W ZIA RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/18/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 18:08 ALARMRE
S

4223 VEGAS DE SUENOS C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/18/2022 18:15 TROVIOLA 1899-2114 PACHECO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 18:22 NARCOTIC 3007-528 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-008534 08/18/2022 18:24 BURGMV  1499-210 ZEPOL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-008527 08/18/2022 18:27 PSYCH   1439 ZEPOL RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/18/2022 18:33 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 18:52 ASSISTAN 4307-1 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 18:55 WEAPON  1600-BLK SECOND ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

08/18/2022 19:00 LARCENY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC 4360 RODEO RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/18/2022 19:19 TRAFFIC 3900 RODEO RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/18/2022 19:22 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 19:29 TRAFFIC CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS/AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/18/2022 19:31 DISORDER 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/18/2022 19:42 SUSPPER CAMINO LA CANADA/PLAZA 
CANADA

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 19:46 DOMNOTI
F

3000 SIRINGO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 19:53 SEXOFFE
N

820 MERCER ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

08/18/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/18/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 20:01 DISORDER 3217 RODEO RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/18/2022 20:02 MVAINJUR 1225 DECLOVINA ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

08/18/2022 20:06 ABANDON GRIFFIN ST/RIO GRANDE 
AVE

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/18/2022 20:11 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/18/2022 20:11 TRAFFIC BELLAMAH DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B268  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008530 08/18/2022 20:13 WARRANT 3294 CERRILLOS RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB
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08/18/2022 20:20 MVANONI
N

1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-008528 08/18/2022 20:21 SIMBATT 947 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/18/2022 20:22 ALARMRE
S

2720 VENTOSO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 20:33 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-008531 08/18/2022 20:55 SUSPPER 3521 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/18/2022 20:59 TRAFFIC 4200 AIRPORT RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/18/2022 21:03 911HU   725 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 21:25 SUSPPER 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 21:25 SUSPPER 4375 RODEO RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

08/18/2022 21:33 FIGHT   600 N GUADALUPE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 21:40 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 501 W ZIA RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 22:09 TRAFFIC HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-008533 08/18/2022 22:13 AGGBAT  3000 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 22:13 TRAFFIC 4092 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/18/2022 22:20 DISORDER 5260 JOSHUA LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/18/2022 22:31 TRAFFIC 3624 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/18/2022 22:43 TRAFFIC 3474 ZAFARANO DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-008538 08/18/2022 22:45 DOMESTIC 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/18/2022 22:50 DISORDER 1299-29 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 22:51 SUSPPER 1343 RUFINA CIR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/18/2022 22:52 911HU   2650 CALLE PRIMAVERA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/18/2022 22:58 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/18/2022 23:02 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/18/2022 23:07 CLOSEPA 3357-B239 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/18/2022 23:11 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

08/18/2022 23:12 DISORDER 1306 GALISTEO PKWY C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/19/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/19/2022 00:06 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-008536 08/19/2022 00:06 AGGASLT 4048 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/19/2022 00:08 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008535 08/19/2022 00:24 DOMESTIC 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/19/2022 00:26 WELFARE 3357-C158 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/19/2022 00:57 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/19/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 2913 CALLE DERECHA C66   BYFORD, BLAKE
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08/19/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK LA SENDA C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

2022-008537 08/19/2022 01:59 DOMESTIC 857 GILMORE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

08/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

08/19/2022 02:31 DISORDER 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/19/2022 02:38 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/19/2022 03:01 ASSTJUV 4680 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/19/2022 03:05 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/19/2022 04:29 DISORDER 3007-119 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/19/2022 04:56 CLOSEPA 130 W WATER ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/19/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 314 S GUADALUPE ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/19/2022 05:27 OVERDOS
E

221 FIESTA ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/19/2022 05:55 DISORDER 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/19/2022 06:10 SUSPPER 2730 ALAMOSA DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/19/2022 06:12 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/19/2022 06:24 DISORDER 500 MARKET ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/19/2022 06:36 SUSPPER 308 VILLEROS ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/19/2022 07:01 DISORDER 3360 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/19/2022 07:05 RAL     3016 SIRINGO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/19/2022 07:15 TRAFFIC 3256 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

08/19/2022 07:23 STALLEDM 119 FIESTA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/19/2022 07:32 WELFARE 6638 CAMINO ROJO A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

08/19/2022 07:41 BARKING 3038 BONITAS LOOP S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/19/2022 07:42 INJANIMA 3225 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/19/2022 07:45 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/19/2022 07:52 DISORDER 3139 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/19/2022 07:52 RECKLESS BECKNER RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/19/2022 08:05 ASSTFIRE BECKNER RD/WALKING 
RAIN RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/19/2022 08:15 ABANDON 3901 OLIVER RD S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

08/19/2022 08:15 PARKED  119 FIESTA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-008540 08/19/2022 08:21 FRAUD   1899-1307 PACHECO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/19/2022 08:24 SUSPVEH RUFINA ST/PASEO DE 
TERCERO

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/19/2022 08:24 ABANDON 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-008539 08/19/2022 08:25 MVAINJUR 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A323  ARN, DEREK
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08/19/2022 08:37 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

08/19/2022 08:39 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

08/19/2022 08:41 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/JAGUAR DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/19/2022 08:43 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/19/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/19/2022 09:07 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/19/2022 09:20 SUSPVEH 6325 VUELTA VENTURA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/19/2022 09:38 MVANONI
N

2309 W ALAMEDA ST S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

08/19/2022 09:39 RAL     1621 PACHECO ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/19/2022 09:52 RAL     RUFINA ST/SILER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-008544 08/19/2022 09:57 DOMESTIC 225 MCKENZIE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/19/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

08/19/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-008542 08/19/2022 10:03 STRAY   169 VISTA DEL NORTE S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

08/19/2022 10:08 STRAY   1751 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

08/19/2022 10:32 SUSPVEH 3787 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

Total Number of Events Listed:  283
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/18/2022 - 8/19/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-127178 08/18/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST C309  NC  08/18/2022 00:07:58
22-127183 08/18/2022 00:19 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C309  CI  08/18/2022 00:27:36
22-127184 08/18/2022 00:28 CHECK 12 TANO RD I128  AS  08/18/2022 01:18:58
22-127187 08/18/2022 00:45 TRAFFIC STOP ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS C309  VW  08/18/2022 00:48:50
22-127189 08/18/2022 00:49 CHECK 2680 SAWMILL RD C331  AS  08/18/2022 01:15:03
22-127193 08/18/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2913 CALLE DERECHA C331  NR  08/18/2022 03:34:20
22-127195 08/18/2022 01:28 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/CERRILLOS RD C309  VW  08/18/2022 01:32:32
22-127196 08/18/2022 01:28 FIGHT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  R   08/18/2022 02:29:08
22-127202 08/18/2022 01:34 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C330  NC  08/18/2022 02:50:05
22-127205 08/18/2022 01:45 ASSISTANCE 3029 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/18/2022 02:07:28
22-127208 08/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST I128  NC  08/18/2022 02:09:59
22-127209 08/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST I128  NR  08/18/2022 02:43:30
22-127210 08/18/2022 02:13 CHECK 1260 VALLECITA DR I128  AS  08/18/2022 03:34:02
22-127213 08/18/2022 02:39 CHECK 2680 SAWMILL RD C309  AS  08/18/2022 02:48:10
22-127214 08/18/2022 02:55 CHECK 1219 SILER RD C284  AS  08/18/2022 03:44:49
22-127216 08/18/2022 03:01 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C250  AS  08/18/2022 04:37:22
22-127217 08/18/2022 03:14 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/18/2022 04:10:20
22-127224 08/18/2022 04:45 BURGLARY 6421 AIRPORT RD C291  R   08/18/2022 06:05:33
22-127225 08/18/2022 04:54 SUSPICIOUS 1208 INDIAN ROCK LN C309  CNR 08/18/2022 06:07:37
22-127227 08/18/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 314 S GUADALUPE ST C331  NR  08/18/2022 05:09:19
22-127231 08/18/2022 05:23 CHECK 555 W CORDOVA RD C282  CNR 08/18/2022 06:00:33
22-127236 08/18/2022 05:53 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD A305  NC  08/18/2022 08:49:17
22-127238 08/18/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST K254  CNR 08/18/2022 08:21:32
22-127239 08/18/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD K254  NR  08/18/2022 08:45:46
22-127248 08/18/2022 06:19 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 08/18/2022 07:38:17
22-127249 08/18/2022 06:30 WELFARE 3965 RIVERSIDE DR A261  CNR 08/18/2022 07:44:12
22-127250 08/18/2022 06:35 SUSPICIOUS CANDELARIO ST/W ALAMEDA ST A306  CNR 08/18/2022 07:44:33
22-127252 08/18/2022 06:44 ASSISTANCE 204 NAVAJO DR A303  CNR 08/18/2022 08:49:48
22-127259 08/18/2022 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T234  CI  08/18/2022 07:24:31
22-127260 08/18/2022 07:17 INJURED OR 333 SENA ST S507  NR  08/18/2022 09:18:24
22-127264 08/18/2022 07:31 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS AVE T19   CI  08/18/2022 07:52:57
22-127265 08/18/2022 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  08/18/2022 07:44:17
22-127268 08/18/2022 07:48 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A261  CNR 08/18/2022 08:18:41
22-127269 08/18/2022 07:49 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A307  CNR 08/18/2022 08:18:46
22-127270 08/18/2022 07:50 FOLLOW UP 1208 INDIAN ROCK LN A266  CNR 08/18/2022 12:07:03
22-127272 08/18/2022 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR T234  VW  08/18/2022 07:54:21
22-127275 08/18/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE FLORINDA T19   VW  08/18/2022 07:58:32
22-127278 08/18/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 501 W ZIA RD A306  NR  08/18/2022 08:57:57
22-127279 08/18/2022 08:03 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD T19   NR  08/18/2022 08:36:31
22-127280 08/18/2022 08:07 ANIMALS ASPEN LOOP/MAPLE ST S509  CNR 08/18/2022 08:41:42
22-127282 08/18/2022 08:09 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS T19   CI  08/18/2022 08:17:20
22-127284 08/18/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP 4881 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  08/18/2022 08:20:38
22-127285 08/18/2022 08:13 CLOSE PATROL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A244  CNR 08/18/2022 08:17:54
22-127288 08/18/2022 08:18 SUSPICIOUS 2925 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A266  CNR 08/18/2022 09:09:30
22-127294 08/18/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC STOP 4464 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  08/18/2022 08:41:48
22-127295 08/18/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2243 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  VW  08/18/2022 08:35:35
22-127296 08/18/2022 08:29 STRAY HICKOX ST/AGUA FRIA ST S500  R   08/18/2022 08:29:47
22-127297 08/18/2022 08:30 SUSPICIOUS 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS A307  R   08/18/2022 10:04:43
22-127299 08/18/2022 08:35 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A266  NC  08/18/2022 09:59:15

Report Generated: 08/19/2022 11:00:29 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-127300 08/18/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR CM2   CI  08/18/2022 08:46:33
22-127301 08/18/2022 08:40 UNLAWFUL 1920 CERRILLOS RD A303  R   08/18/2022 10:43:14
22-127302 08/18/2022 08:44 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE A61   NR  08/18/2022 09:00:11
22-127303 08/18/2022 08:45 DEAD ANIMAL 1124-A CALLE LA RESOLANA S509  NR  08/18/2022 09:06:51
22-127304 08/18/2022 08:46 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   08/18/2022 11:24:42
22-127305 08/18/2022 08:47 FOLLOW UP 2100 YUCCA ST I109  CNR 08/18/2022 09:26:59
22-127307 08/18/2022 08:50 STRAY 105 CORONADO LN S507  R   08/18/2022 10:17:57
22-127309 08/18/2022 08:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD T234  CI  08/18/2022 08:56:55
22-127310 08/18/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA CM2   CI  08/18/2022 09:00:47
22-127312 08/18/2022 08:58 DISORDERLY 2925 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  NC  08/18/2022 09:02:02
22-127313 08/18/2022 09:04 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 08/18/2022 10:35:41
22-127315 08/18/2022 09:05 ANIMAL 1320 MORELIA ST S509  CNR 08/18/2022 09:22:44
22-127317 08/18/2022 09:09 ASSISTANCE 309 ALEGRE ST A244  CNR 08/18/2022 11:11:27
22-127318 08/18/2022 09:11 ANIMALS E BUENA VISTA S509  NC  08/18/2022 09:29:36
22-127320 08/18/2022 09:13 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD D409  CNR 08/18/2022 10:19:24
22-127321 08/18/2022 09:13 DISORDERLY 100 S FEDERAL PL A306  NC  08/18/2022 09:40:36
22-127322 08/18/2022 09:15 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  CNR 08/18/2022 09:30:23
22-127324 08/18/2022 09:21 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A306  CNR 08/18/2022 09:49:12
22-127325 08/18/2022 09:24 SUSPICIOUS 646 CUMBRE VISTA DR A306  CNR 08/18/2022 10:28:07
22-127327 08/18/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC STOP 1932 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  08/18/2022 09:34:53
22-127329 08/18/2022 09:33 STRAY 1132 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S500  R   08/18/2022 09:33:27
22-127330 08/18/2022 09:35 EMERGENCY 6690 JAGUAR DR A305  NC  08/18/2022 10:19:04
22-127337 08/18/2022 09:49 ILLEGALLY 2210-515 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S400  CI  08/18/2022 10:31:36
22-127338 08/18/2022 09:50 DEAD ANIMAL CAMINO CARLOS REY/CAMINO S509  NC  08/18/2022 10:41:52
22-127343 08/18/2022 09:56 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  08/18/2022 23:33:40
22-127345 08/18/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A80   NR  08/18/2022 10:26:17
22-127346 08/18/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD A80   NR  08/18/2022 10:14:48
22-127347 08/18/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST T234  NR  08/18/2022 10:38:05
22-127350 08/18/2022 10:03 DEAD ANIMAL 1224 CERRO GORDO RD S509  CNR 08/18/2022 11:25:11
22-127351 08/18/2022 10:04 PSYCHIATRIC 118 N EL RANCHO RD R278  CNR 08/18/2022 10:50:28
22-127352 08/18/2022 10:06 STRAY 2020 CALLE LORCA S507  R   08/18/2022 10:42:12
22-127353 08/18/2022 10:08 BURGLARY 1296 ESTE LN K254  R   08/18/2022 11:27:03
22-127355 08/18/2022 10:09 AGGRAVATED 130-B LINCOLN AVE A306  CI  08/18/2022 12:27:51
22-127357 08/18/2022 10:11 ANIMALS 7425 LA JARA RD S507  NC  08/18/2022 11:37:39
22-127364 08/18/2022 10:28 ANIMALS 1283 SENDA DEL VALLE S507  NR  08/18/2022 11:09:08
22-127365 08/18/2022 10:29 ANIMALS 1538 CALLE ANGELINA S507  NC  08/18/2022 10:51:27
22-127366 08/18/2022 10:29 DOCUMENTED 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  CNR 08/18/2022 11:10:43
22-127374 08/18/2022 10:42 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD A303  R   08/18/2022 13:47:17
22-127375 08/18/2022 10:44 CRIMINAL 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NC  08/18/2022 11:01:53
22-127381 08/18/2022 10:56 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  R   08/18/2022 11:29:55
22-127382 08/18/2022 11:04 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/W ZIA RD A313  VW  08/18/2022 11:11:41
22-127383 08/18/2022 11:06 DOCUMENTED CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A244  NC  08/18/2022 11:18:50
22-127388 08/18/2022 11:10 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   08/18/2022 12:28:01
22-127390 08/18/2022 11:15 WELFARE 16537 US 84-285 A244  NC  08/18/2022 11:27:52
22-127392 08/18/2022 11:17 CRIMINAL 1615 C DE BACA LN C282  NR  08/19/2022 00:11:15
22-127393 08/18/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  CI  08/18/2022 11:34:18
22-127396 08/18/2022 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 CERRILLOS RD A307  CI  08/18/2022 11:32:54
22-127401 08/18/2022 11:36 TRAFFIC STOP 3401 CERRILLOS RD A307  CI  08/18/2022 11:44:36
22-127404 08/18/2022 11:43 WELFARE 967 VERDINAL LN A261  CNR 08/18/2022 12:21:37
22-127408 08/18/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 08/18/2022 12:11:17
22-127418 08/18/2022 12:06 CRIMINAL 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  NC  08/18/2022 14:03:19
22-127420 08/18/2022 12:08 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  NR  08/18/2022 12:16:00
22-127424 08/18/2022 12:14 SUSPICIOUS 2900 CERRILLOS RD F256  CNR 08/18/2022 12:27:09
22-127429 08/18/2022 12:27 SUSPICIOUS 2256 CALLE DE ARCE A244  NC  08/18/2022 13:10:29
22-127433 08/18/2022 12:31 911 HANG UP 2550 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 08/18/2022 12:44:20
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22-127439 08/18/2022 12:38 911 HANG UP 2961 GALISTEO RD K254  CNR 08/18/2022 13:34:22
22-127441 08/18/2022 12:40 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  R   08/18/2022 17:03:09
22-127442 08/18/2022 12:45 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR F274  R   08/18/2022 22:05:52
22-127443 08/18/2022 12:45 WELFARE 4501-G106 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  NC  08/18/2022 20:03:23
22-127444 08/18/2022 12:48 ANIMAL CALL 653 DON GASPAR AVE S507  NR  08/18/2022 13:23:21
22-127451 08/18/2022 13:01 WELFARE 2100 YUCCA ST R278  CNR 08/18/2022 13:56:41
22-127452 08/18/2022 13:08 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD K254  NC  08/18/2022 13:53:24
22-127456 08/18/2022 13:17 ASSAULT OR 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F316  R   08/18/2022 16:06:58
22-127460 08/18/2022 13:37 SIMPLE ASSAULT604 ONATE PL K211  R   08/18/2022 19:49:35
22-127463 08/18/2022 13:45 FRAUD 1450-6 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  08/18/2022 14:13:36
22-127465 08/18/2022 13:46 BURGLARY OF 3450-227 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  08/18/2022 23:49:35
22-127467 08/18/2022 13:49 SUSPICIOUS 220 FIESTA ST A67   NC  08/18/2022 17:32:37
22-127474 08/18/2022 13:56 PSYCHIATRIC 1899-1209 PACHECO ST R278  AA  08/18/2022 14:42:35
22-127479 08/18/2022 14:02 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  08/18/2022 14:34:05
22-127480 08/18/2022 14:03 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  R   08/18/2022 14:34:37
22-127485 08/18/2022 14:12 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  SUP 08/18/2022 19:17:40
22-127488 08/18/2022 14:26 ABANDONED 885 W SAN MATEO RD S400  CNR 08/18/2022 14:57:08
22-127489 08/18/2022 14:26 UNATTENDED 1143 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS F224  R   08/18/2022 16:44:51
22-127493 08/18/2022 14:31 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD B272  MVC 08/18/2022 17:01:30
22-127499 08/18/2022 14:45 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE T234  MVC 08/18/2022 16:46:49
22-127502 08/18/2022 15:02 UNATTENDED 3007-118 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  R   08/18/2022 17:36:48
22-127503 08/18/2022 15:03 WELFARE 3221-A RODEO RD B285  NC  08/18/2022 20:14:28
22-127504 08/18/2022 15:03 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NR  08/18/2022 19:09:33
22-127506 08/18/2022 15:05 CRIMINAL 4501-D102 SAN IGNACIO RD F316  R   08/18/2022 18:08:17
22-127507 08/18/2022 15:06 DISORDERLY 820 MERCER ST A67   NC  08/18/2022 17:43:18
22-127509 08/18/2022 15:08 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  R   08/18/2022 15:08:51
22-127510 08/18/2022 15:08 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  R   08/18/2022 15:08:51
22-127511 08/18/2022 15:09 SUSPICIOUS 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B285  R   08/18/2022 19:18:24
22-127514 08/18/2022 15:13 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  NC  08/18/2022 19:40:37
22-127517 08/18/2022 15:18 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S321  R   08/18/2022 15:18:37
22-127525 08/18/2022 15:26 DOMESTIC 1603 CAMINITO MONICA F224  R   08/18/2022 17:25:18
22-127527 08/18/2022 15:28 CARDIAC OR 1299-96 ZEPOL RD B272  AA  08/18/2022 16:01:57
22-127532 08/18/2022 15:33 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST B237  NC  08/18/2022 18:35:47
22-127539 08/18/2022 15:44 ILLEGALLY 118 CALLE CORAZON B404  NC  08/18/2022 19:13:37
22-127540 08/18/2022 15:44 DISORDERLY 3546 ZAFARANO DR B237  NR  08/18/2022 16:56:45
22-127547 08/18/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST C282  NR  08/19/2022 00:18:18
22-127548 08/18/2022 16:00 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/N SAINT B402  MVC 08/18/2022 17:39:52
22-127550 08/18/2022 16:02 ANIMALS 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S507  CNR 08/18/2022 16:32:38
22-127551 08/18/2022 16:03 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  R   08/18/2022 21:55:51
22-127552 08/18/2022 16:03 ASSISTING 3267 CERRILLOS RD B237  AA  08/18/2022 16:29:34
22-127553 08/18/2022 16:04 STRAY 1605 PASEO DE LA S509  CNR 08/18/2022 16:49:29
22-127557 08/18/2022 16:08 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C284  NC  08/18/2022 22:28:38
22-127561 08/18/2022 16:18 EMERGENCY 6690 JAGUAR DR A67   NR  08/18/2022 19:33:33
22-127562 08/18/2022 16:19 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   08/18/2022 16:20:06
22-127563 08/18/2022 16:20 BARKING DOG 808 CALLE DAVID S509  CNR 08/18/2022 17:30:55
22-127568 08/18/2022 16:29 HARASSMENT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  NC  08/19/2022 00:05:37
22-127569 08/18/2022 16:31 ANIMALS 660 GARCIA ST S507  CNR 08/18/2022 16:57:49
22-127572 08/18/2022 16:34 DISORDERLY 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  NC  08/18/2022 17:44:03
22-127575 08/18/2022 16:37 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  NC  08/18/2022 17:44:32
22-127586 08/18/2022 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 314 S GUADALUPE ST B272  NR  08/18/2022 19:51:20
22-127587 08/18/2022 17:00 DISORDERLY 502 N GUADALUPE ST B272  NC  08/18/2022 18:35:00
22-127597 08/18/2022 17:21 LARCENY 2857 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA B255  R   08/18/2022 19:27:33
22-127601 08/18/2022 17:29 WANTED 6308 MAPLE ST B285  NR  08/18/2022 19:24:00
22-127603 08/18/2022 17:33 SUSPICIOUS 6332 CALLE ZANATE A67   NC  08/18/2022 19:20:47
22-127604 08/18/2022 17:35 ANIMAL CALL 1538 CALLE ANGELINA S509  NR  08/18/2022 18:10:33

Page 3 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-127605 08/18/2022 17:35 MV ACCIDENT 1219 SILER RD T234  MVC 08/18/2022 18:30:20
22-127606 08/18/2022 17:37 WELFARE 506 ACEQUIA MADRE F224  NR  08/18/2022 18:12:04
22-127609 08/18/2022 17:43 SUSPICIOUS 1299-166 ZEPOL RD A67   NC  08/18/2022 19:12:29
22-127610 08/18/2022 17:44 SUSPICIOUS 1706 CALLEJON ZENAIDA A244  NR  08/18/2022 18:13:24
22-127611 08/18/2022 17:45 SPECIAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD P226  NR  08/18/2022 21:53:45
22-127618 08/18/2022 17:53 CHECK 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C330  AS  08/19/2022 02:36:01
22-127619 08/18/2022 17:54 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  R   08/18/2022 23:03:59
22-127620 08/18/2022 17:54 DISORDERLY 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B272  NC  08/18/2022 18:34:41
22-127621 08/18/2022 17:55 DISORDERLY 1603 CAMINITO MONICA C282  NR  08/18/2022 22:16:14
22-127623 08/18/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST B272  NR  08/18/2022 20:09:52
22-127625 08/18/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 501 W ZIA RD B404  NR  08/18/2022 20:04:56
22-127624 08/18/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD B272  NR  08/18/2022 20:01:53
22-127629 08/18/2022 18:08 CHECK 4223 VEGAS DE SUENOS C291  AS  08/19/2022 03:11:19
22-127632 08/18/2022 18:15 TRO VIOLATION 1899-2114 PACHECO ST I128  NC  08/19/2022 00:29:00
22-127637 08/18/2022 18:22 NARCOTICS 3007-528 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  NC  08/18/2022 22:15:53
22-127638 08/18/2022 18:24 BURGLARY OF 1499-210 ZEPOL RD C301  R   08/19/2022 00:00:27
22-127640 08/18/2022 18:27 PSYCHIATRIC 1439 ZEPOL RD B324  R   08/18/2022 19:56:20
22-127643 08/18/2022 18:33 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD I128  NC  08/18/2022 20:18:50
22-127653 08/18/2022 18:52 ASSISTANCE 4307-1 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C330  NR  08/18/2022 23:58:25
22-127654 08/18/2022 18:55 WEAPONS OR 1600-BLK SECOND ST B72   NC  08/18/2022 20:44:17
22-127655 08/18/2022 19:00 LARCENY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/19/2022 02:04:23
22-127657 08/18/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC STOP 4360 RODEO RD P10   CI  08/18/2022 19:14:42
22-127661 08/18/2022 19:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3900 RODEO RD P10   CI  08/18/2022 19:27:08
22-127664 08/18/2022 19:22 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  08/19/2022 01:57:13
22-127668 08/18/2022 19:29 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS/AVENIDA P10   CI  08/18/2022 19:41:49
22-127671 08/18/2022 19:31 DISORDERLY 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NC  08/18/2022 19:55:26
22-127675 08/18/2022 19:42 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO LA CANADA/PLAZA C282  NC  08/18/2022 21:44:15
22-127677 08/18/2022 19:46 DOMESTIC 3000 SIRINGO RD B272  NC  08/18/2022 21:50:10
22-127679 08/18/2022 19:53 MINOR SEX 820 MERCER ST B237  NC  08/18/2022 20:00:44
22-127683 08/18/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD B272  NC  08/18/2022 20:01:59
22-127684 08/18/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST C309  NC  08/18/2022 23:53:44
22-127686 08/18/2022 20:01 DISORDERLY 3217 RODEO RD B285  NC  08/18/2022 22:26:31
22-127687 08/18/2022 20:02 MV ACCIDENT 1225 DECLOVINA ST B72   NR  08/18/2022 20:29:47
22-127690 08/18/2022 20:06 ABANDONED GRIFFIN ST/RIO GRANDE AVE B404  NR  08/18/2022 21:57:01
22-127693 08/18/2022 20:11 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C81   NC  08/18/2022 23:54:12
22-127694 08/18/2022 20:11 TRAFFIC STOP BELLAMAH DR/CAMINO CARLOS B268  VW  08/18/2022 20:17:40
22-127695 08/18/2022 20:13 WARRANT 3294 CERRILLOS RD F316  R   08/18/2022 22:49:07
22-127698 08/18/2022 20:20 MV ACCIDENT 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  MVC 08/18/2022 21:52:43
22-127700 08/18/2022 20:21 SIMPLE BATTERY947 ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS K211  R   08/18/2022 22:36:58
22-127701 08/18/2022 20:22 CHECK 2720 VENTOSO C282  AS  08/18/2022 23:06:09
22-127703 08/18/2022 20:33 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A61   NC  08/19/2022 10:16:07
22-127708 08/18/2022 20:55 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR C291  R   08/18/2022 22:17:26
22-127709 08/18/2022 20:59 TRAFFIC STOP 4200 AIRPORT RD P10   CI  08/18/2022 21:26:08
22-127714 08/18/2022 21:03 911 HANG UP 725 CERRILLOS RD I128  NR  08/18/2022 21:59:05
22-127717 08/18/2022 21:25 SUSPICIOUS 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C309  NR  08/18/2022 22:07:26
22-127718 08/18/2022 21:25 SUSPICIOUS 4375 RODEO RD B72   NR  08/18/2022 22:28:09
22-127721 08/18/2022 21:33 FIGHT 600 N GUADALUPE ST C282  NC  08/18/2022 21:52:28
22-127722 08/18/2022 21:40 SUSPICIOUS 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C330  NC  08/18/2022 22:08:26
22-127727 08/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 501 W ZIA RD C309  NR  08/19/2022 00:27:52
22-127730 08/18/2022 22:09 TRAFFIC STOP HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD C81   VW  08/18/2022 22:11:24
22-127732 08/18/2022 22:13 AGGRAVATED 3000 CERRILLOS RD C309  R   08/18/2022 23:27:58
22-127734 08/18/2022 22:13 TRAFFIC STOP 4092 CERRILLOS RD C329  CI  08/18/2022 22:28:23
22-127736 08/18/2022 22:20 DISORDERLY 5260 JOSHUA LN C284  NC  08/18/2022 22:50:44
22-127742 08/18/2022 22:31 TRAFFIC STOP 3624 CERRILLOS RD C329  CI  08/18/2022 22:41:21
22-127747 08/18/2022 22:43 TRAFFIC STOP 3474 ZAFARANO DR C329  CI  08/18/2022 23:01:51
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22-127749 08/18/2022 22:45 DOMESTIC 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C250  R   08/19/2022 03:54:48
22-127751 08/18/2022 22:50 DISORDERLY 1299-29 ZEPOL RD C330  NR  08/19/2022 02:31:17
22-127752 08/18/2022 22:51 SUSPICIOUS 1343 RUFINA CIR C284  NC  08/19/2022 00:10:14
22-127753 08/18/2022 22:52 911 HANG UP 2650 CALLE PRIMAVERA C282  NC  08/18/2022 23:33:54
22-127758 08/18/2022 22:58 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C309  NR  08/18/2022 23:48:01
22-127760 08/18/2022 23:02 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD I128  NR  08/19/2022 00:13:18
22-127763 08/18/2022 23:07 CLOSE PATROL 3357-B239 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/19/2022 00:22:48
22-127765 08/18/2022 23:11 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD C329  CI  08/18/2022 23:25:29
22-127766 08/18/2022 23:12 DISORDERLY 1306 GALISTEO PKWY C282  NR  08/18/2022 23:54:27
22-127774 08/19/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST C282  NR  08/19/2022 00:28:44
22-127776 08/19/2022 00:06 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  VW  08/19/2022 00:13:28
22-127777 08/19/2022 00:06 AGGRAVATED 4048 CERRILLOS RD I128  R   08/19/2022 02:06:09
22-127778 08/19/2022 00:08 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/19/2022 02:24:27
22-127779 08/19/2022 00:24 DOMESTIC 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS REY C284  R   08/19/2022 03:51:19
22-127783 08/19/2022 00:26 WELFARE 3357-C158 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/19/2022 02:47:30
22-127786 08/19/2022 00:57 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  08/19/2022 02:12:57
22-127787 08/19/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2913 CALLE DERECHA C66   NR  08/19/2022 03:21:05
22-127788 08/19/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK LA SENDA C66   NR  08/19/2022 03:25:38
22-127795 08/19/2022 01:59 DOMESTIC 857 GILMORE ST C282  R   08/19/2022 06:32:05
22-127796 08/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST C66   NR  08/19/2022 03:45:12
22-127797 08/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST C66   NR  08/19/2022 03:41:20
22-127800 08/19/2022 02:31 DISORDERLY 3357-D CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/19/2022 02:47:24
22-127802 08/19/2022 02:38 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  08/19/2022 02:51:27
22-127804 08/19/2022 03:01 ASSISTANCE 4680 AIRPORT RD C250  NR  08/19/2022 04:45:20
22-127805 08/19/2022 03:05 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  08/19/2022 04:04:30
22-127811 08/19/2022 04:29 DISORDERLY 3007-119 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  08/19/2022 05:20:43
22-127813 08/19/2022 04:56 CLOSE PATROL 130 W WATER ST A303  NC  08/19/2022 08:33:35
22-127815 08/19/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 314 S GUADALUPE ST A303  NC  08/19/2022 07:53:30
22-127822 08/19/2022 05:27 OVERDOSE OR 221 FIESTA ST C250  AA  08/19/2022 05:56:57
22-127825 08/19/2022 05:55 DISORDERLY 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A305  NC  08/19/2022 08:47:46
22-127826 08/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A405  NC  08/19/2022 08:03:09
22-127827 08/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD A263  NC  08/19/2022 09:50:37
22-127828 08/19/2022 06:10 SUSPICIOUS 2730 ALAMOSA DR A263  NC  08/19/2022 07:06:47
22-127829 08/19/2022 06:12 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  08/19/2022 07:06:35
22-127831 08/19/2022 06:24 DISORDERLY 500 MARKET ST A263  CNR 08/19/2022 08:22:55
22-127836 08/19/2022 06:36 SUSPICIOUS 308 VILLEROS ST A263  NC  08/19/2022 07:27:39
22-127842 08/19/2022 07:01 DISORDERLY 3360 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  08/19/2022 08:51:04
22-127844 08/19/2022 07:05 ANIMALS 3016 SIRINGO RD S507  NC  08/19/2022 07:39:46
22-127849 08/19/2022 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP 3256 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  VW  08/19/2022 07:20:56
22-127850 08/19/2022 07:23 STALLED 119 FIESTA ST A405  CNR 08/19/2022 08:15:05
22-127851 08/19/2022 07:32 WELFARE 6638 CAMINO ROJO A261  NR  08/19/2022 08:32:40
22-127856 08/19/2022 07:41 BARKING DOG 3038 BONITAS LOOP S509  NC  08/19/2022 09:00:25
22-127857 08/19/2022 07:42 INJURED OR 3225 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S507  NR  08/19/2022 07:48:16
22-127860 08/19/2022 07:45 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S507  NR  08/19/2022 08:42:03
22-127864 08/19/2022 07:52 DISORDERLY 3139 CERRILLOS RD K225  NC  08/19/2022 08:59:05
22-127865 08/19/2022 07:52 RECKLESS BECKNER RD/RICHARDS AVE A61   NC  08/19/2022 08:00:47
22-127875 08/19/2022 08:05 ASSIST FIRE BECKNER RD/WALKING RAIN RD A258  NR  08/19/2022 08:30:48
22-127881 08/19/2022 08:15 ABANDONED 3901 OLIVER RD S400  NR  08/19/2022 09:14:11
22-127882 08/19/2022 08:15 ILLEGALLY 119 FIESTA ST A405  VW  08/19/2022 08:18:18
22-127887 08/19/2022 08:21 FRAUD 1899-1307 PACHECO ST A303  R   08/19/2022 09:32:47
22-127888 08/19/2022 08:24 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/PASEO DE TERCERO A318  NC  08/19/2022 09:21:01
22-127889 08/19/2022 08:24 ABANDONED 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S400  CNR 08/19/2022 09:31:10
22-127891 08/19/2022 08:25 MV ACCIDENT 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A323  R   08/19/2022 10:14:17
22-127900 08/19/2022 08:37 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY A258  NC  08/19/2022 08:50:31
22-127901 08/19/2022 08:39 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 08/19/2022 09:30:03
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22-127903 08/19/2022 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/JAGUAR CM2   CI  08/19/2022 08:47:28
22-127907 08/19/2022 08:43 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A305  NC  08/19/2022 09:21:38
22-127911 08/19/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA CM2   CI  08/19/2022 09:22:44
22-127920 08/19/2022 09:07 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 08/19/2022 09:56:07
22-127930 08/19/2022 09:20 SUSPICIOUS 6325 VUELTA VENTURA K225  CNR 08/19/2022 09:34:58
22-127940 08/19/2022 09:38 MV ACCIDENT 2309 W ALAMEDA ST S400  NR  08/19/2022 10:37:16
22-127942 08/19/2022 09:39 ANIMALS 1621 PACHECO ST S507  NC  08/19/2022 10:41:07
22-127948 08/19/2022 09:52 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/SILER RD S509  NC  08/19/2022 10:28:35
22-127950 08/19/2022 09:57 DOMESTIC 225 MCKENZIE ST A263  R   08/19/2022 10:33:39
22-127955 08/19/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD A405  NR  08/19/2022 10:34:48
22-127954 08/19/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A405  NC  08/19/2022 10:19:47
22-127958 08/19/2022 10:03 STRAY 169 VISTA DEL NORTE S500  R   08/19/2022 10:03:37
22-127962 08/19/2022 10:08 STRAY 1751 CERRILLOS RD S509  CNR 08/19/2022 10:51:40
22-127982 08/19/2022 10:32 SUSPICIOUS 3787 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 08/19/2022 10:37:53

Total Number of Events Listed: 283
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2022-008499 08/18/2022 01:28 FIGHT   200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008500 08/18/2022 04:45 BURGLAR
Y

6421 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-008501 08/18/2022 08:29 STRAY   HICKOX ST/AGUA FRIA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008502 08/18/2022 08:30 SUSPVEH 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-008503 08/18/2022 09:33 STRAY   1132 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008504 08/18/2022 08:50 STRAY   105 CORONADO LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008505 08/18/2022 08:40 STOLENM
V

1920 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008506 08/18/2022 10:06 STRAY   2020 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008507 08/18/2022 08:46 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-008508 08/18/2022 10:08 BURGLAR
Y

1296 ESTE LN K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-008509 08/18/2022 10:56 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-008510 08/18/2022 11:10 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-008511 08/18/2022 10:42 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008512 08/18/2022 12:45 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-008513 08/18/2022 12:40 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008514 08/18/2022 14:03 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-008515 08/18/2022 15:08 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008516 08/18/2022 15:08 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008517 08/18/2022 15:18 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S321  TENA, MARIA I

2022-008518 08/18/2022 13:17 ASSAULT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-008519 08/18/2022 15:02 DEATH   3007-118 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-008520 08/18/2022 14:26 DEATH   1143 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008521 08/18/2022 16:19 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008522 08/18/2022 15:05 CRIMDAM
A

4501-D102 SAN IGNACIO RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-008523 08/18/2022 15:26 DOMESTIC 1603 CAMINITO MONICA F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008524 08/18/2022 15:09 SUSPMAIL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-008525 08/18/2022 17:21 LARCENY 2857 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008526 08/18/2022 13:37 SIMPASLT 604 ONATE PL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008527 08/18/2022 18:27 PSYCH   1439 ZEPOL RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-008528 08/18/2022 20:21 SIMBATT 947 ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-008529 08/18/2022 16:03 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-008530 08/18/2022 20:13 WARRANT 3294 CERRILLOS RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-008531 08/18/2022 20:55 SUSPPER 3521 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-008532 08/18/2022 17:54 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-008533 08/18/2022 22:13 AGGBAT  3000 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-008534 08/18/2022 18:24 BURGMV  1499-210 ZEPOL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-008535 08/19/2022 00:24 DOMESTIC 2241-31 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-008536 08/19/2022 00:06 AGGASLT 4048 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008537 08/19/2022 01:59 DOMESTIC 857 GILMORE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008538 08/18/2022 22:45 DOMESTIC 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-008539 08/19/2022 08:25 MVAINJUR 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-008540 08/19/2022 08:21 FRAUD   1899-1307 PACHECO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008542 08/19/2022 10:03 STRAY   169 VISTA DEL NORTE S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008544 08/19/2022 09:57 DOMESTIC 225 MCKENZIE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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